
Seaton Sluice Wideopen

Start time End time Class Start time End time Class

MONDAY 4.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

5.10pm

6.00pm

7.10pm

4.30pm

4.30pm

5.10pm

6.45pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.10pm

Primary Theatre craft

Preparatory Theatre craft

Primary Ballet 

Private Lessons

Junior Musical Theatre

Creative Dance

Adult Pilates

CLOSED

TUESDAY 4.00pm

4.45pm

5.45pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

4.45pm

5.45pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

8.15pm

Grade 2 Jazz

Grade 3 Theatre craft

Grade 4 Jazz

Intermediate Jazz

Senior Musical theatre

3.45pm

4.15pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

4.30pm

5.15pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

Pre Primary Ballet

Grade 1 Ballet

Grade 3 Ballet

Junior Musical theatre 

Primary Tap

WEDNESDAY 4.15pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.15pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.15pm

7.30pm

Primary Tap

Development work

Grade 2 Ballet

Private lessons

3.45pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.45pm

7.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

Pre Primary Ballet

Preparatory Tap

Grade 1 Theatre craft

Intermediate Ballet

Pointe Work

THURSDAY CLOSED 4.00pm

4.30.pm

4.30pm

5.30pm

4.30pm

7.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

Introduction to Ballet

Private lessons

Grade 3 Jazz

Intermediate Jazz

FRIDAY 4.00pm

5.10pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

5.10pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.15pm 

Primary ballet and Theatre craft

Grade 4 Ballet 

Musical theatre

Open Lyrical

CLOSED

SATURDAY 9.30am

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

12.45pm

10.00am

10.45am

12.00pm

12.45pm

 2.00pm

Introduction to Ballet

Pre Primary Ballet

Stage School (Singing and Drama)

Acro

Private Lessons 

9.45am

10.30am

11.15am

10.30am

11.15am

12.00pm

Junior Musical Theatre

Pre Primary Theatre craft

Private lessons


