*	Seaton Sluice			Wideopen		
NCOLAGAULD SCHOOL OF DANCE	Start time	End time	Class	Start time	End time	<u>Class</u>
MONDAY	4.00pm 4.00pm 4.30pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 6.00pm 7.10pm	4.30pm 4.30pm 5.10pm 6.45pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 8.10pm	Primary Theatre craft Preparatory Theatre craft Primary Ballet Private Lessons Junior Musical Theatre Creative Dance Adult Pilates			CLOSED
TUESDAY	4.00pm 4.45pm 5.45pm 6.30pm 7.30pm	4.45pm 5.45pm 6.30pm 7.30pm 8.15pm	Grade 2 Jazz Grade 3 Theatre craft Grade 4 Jazz Intermediate Jazz Senior Musical theatre	3.45pm 4.15pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 6.00pm	4.30pm 5.15pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm	Pre Primary Ballet Grade 1 Ballet Grade 3 Ballet Junior Musical theatre Primary Tap
WEDNESDAY	4.15pm 5.00pm 5.30pm 6.15pm	5.00pm 5.30pm 6.15pm 7.30pm	Primary Tap Development work Grade 2 Ballet Private lessons	3.45pm 4.30pm 5.00pm 5.45pm 7.00pm	4.30pm 5.00pm 6.00pm 7.00pm 7.30pm	Pre Primary Ballet Preparatory Tap Grade 1 Theatre craft Intermediate Ballet Pointe Work
THURSDAY			CLOSED	4.00pm 4.30.pm 4.30pm 5.30pm	4.30pm 7.30pm 5.30pm 6.30pm	Introduction to Ballet Private lessons Grade 3 Jazz Intermediate Jazz
FRIDAY	4.00pm 5.10pm 6.00pm 6.30pm	5.10pm 6.00pm 6.30pm 7.15pm	Primary ballet and Theatre craft Grade 4 Ballet Musical theatre Open Lyrical			CLOSED
SATURDAY	9.30am 10.00am 11.00am 12.00pm 12.45pm	10.00am 10.45am 12.00pm 12.45pm 2.00pm	Introduction to Ballet Pre Primary Ballet Stage School (Singing and Drama) Acro Private Lessons	9.45am 10.30am 11.15am	10.30am 11.15am 12.00pm	Junior Musical Theatre Pre Primary Theatre craft Private lessons